  Cooling Capacity L35 L35 1000W   Input Power 704 W
  Cooler Gas Type R 134a   Operation Current 3.2 A
  Cooler Gas Amount 420 g   Starting Current 16.2 A
  Dimensions (WxDxH) 350 x 200 x 800    Weight 34 Kg
  Thermostat Default Setting 34 °C   Type of Metal Stainless
  Differential 4 K   Installation Type Wall Mount
  Internal Unit Flow 540 m³/h   Protection Degree IP65
  External Unıt Flow 540 m³/h   Operation Range +15 °C  55 °C
  Energy Frequency 50/60 Hz   Compressor Danfoss
  Standard Power 198V - 252V   Fans EbmPaps
  Cooling Capacity L35 L35 2700W   Input Power 1430 W
  Cooler Gas Type R 134a   Operation Current 6.5 A
  Cooler Gas Amount 620 g   Starting Current 21.2 A
  Dimensions (WxDxH) 400 x 240 x 1050    Weight 46 Kg
  Thermostat Default Setting 34 °C   Type of Metal Stainless
  Differential 4 K   Installation Type Wall Mount
  Internal Unit Flow 1175 m³/h   Protection Degree IP65
  External Unıt Flow 945 m³/h   Operation Range +15 °C  55 °C
  Energy Frequency 50/60 Hz   Compressor Danfoss
  Standard Power 198V - 252V   Fans EbmPaps
   Cooling Capacity L35 L35 3700W   Input Power 1596 W
   Cooler Gas Type R 134a   Operation Current 2.2 A
   Cooler Gas Amount 1050 g   Starting Current A
   Dimensions (WxDxH) 500 x 255 x 1200    Weight 61 Kg
   Thermostat Default Setting 34 °C   Type of Metal Stainless
   Differential 4 K   Installation Type Wall Mount
   Internal Unit Flow 1175 m³/h   Protection Degree IP65
   External Unıt Flow 1470 m³/h   Operation Range +15 °C  55 °C
   Energy Frequency 50/60 Hz   Compressor Embraco
   Standard Power 380V   Fans EbmPaps
  Cooling Capacity L35 L35 1700W   Input Power 924 W
  Cooler Gas Type R 134a   Operation Current 4.2 A
  Cooler Gas Amount 520 g   Starting Current 17.2 A
  Dimensions (WxDxH) 403 x 230 x 947    Weight 40 Kg
  Thermostat Default Setting 34 °C   Type of Metal Stainless
  Differential 4 K   Installation Type Wall Mount
  Internal Unit Flow 945 m³/h   Protection Degree IP65
  External Unıt Flow 945 m³/h   Operation Range +15 °C  55 °C
  Energy Frequency 50/60 Hz   Compressor Danfoss
  Standard Power 198V - 252V   Fans EbmPaps
Product Code Product Description
MR.FAN2AT    2 fans, analog thermostat controlled fan module
MR.FAN2DT    2 fans, digital thermostat controlled fan module
MR.FAN4AT    4 fans, analog thermostat controlled fan module
MR.FAN4DT    4 fans, digital thermostat controlled fan module
Product Code Product Description
MR.ODK22U 22U Classic Vertical Cable Organizer 1 set = 2pcs (Left/Right)
MR.ODK26U 26U Classic Vertical Cable Organizer 1 set = 2pcs (Left/Right)
MR.ODK32U 32U Classic Vertical Cable Organizer 1 set = 2pcs (Left/Right)
MR.ODK36U 36U Classic Vertical Cable Organizer 1 set = 2pcs (Left/Right)
MR.ODK40U 40U Classic Vertical Cable Organizer 1 set = 2pcs (Left/Right)
MR.ODK42U 42U Classic Vertical Cable Organizer 1 set = 2pcs (Left/Right)
Product Code Product Description
MR.KP.ORG22U.110.GTDC 22U PVC Finger Type Cable Organizer 1 set = 2pcs (Left/Right)
MR.KP.ORG26U.110.GTDC 26U PVC Finger Type Cable Organizer 1 set = 2pcs (Left/Right)
MR.KP.ORG32U.110.GTDC 32U PVC Finger Type Cable Organizer 1 set = 2pcs (Left/Right)
MR.KP.ORG36U.110.GTDC 36U PVC Finger Type Cable Organizer 1 set = 2pcs (Left/Right)
MR.KP.ORG40U.110.GTDC 40U PVC Finger Type Cable Organizer 1 set = 2pcs (Left/Right)
MR.KP.ORG42U.110.GTDC 42U PVC Finger Type Cable Organizer 1 set = 2pcs (Left/Right)
Product Code Product Description
MR.IPGBAZ66 IP55 Free Standing W=600 D=600 H=100 Plinth Module
MR.IPGBAZ68 IP55 Free Standing W=600 D=800 H=100 Plinth Module
  MR.IPGBAZ610 IP55 Free Standing W=600 D=1000 H=100 Plinth Module
MR.IPGBAZ88 IP55 Free Standing W=800 D=800 H=100 Plinth Module
  MR.IPGBAZ810 IP55 Free Standing W=800 D=1000 H=100 Plinth Module
Product Code Product Description
MR.TKR5525
Free Standing Castor Group, 1 Set = 4Adet (2
with brakes), 4 point connection
Product Code Product Description
MR.PNY25     PVC Body Levelling Feet, 1 Set = 4 pcs
MR.PNY80 Heavy Duty Type Metal Body Levelling Feet, 1 Set = 4 pcs
IP55 600x600 / 600x800 / 600x1000  Free Standing Product Codes
Product Code W = Width D = Depth H = Height (mm) U Product Weight (Net) Logistics (WxDxH) (mm)
MR.IP55G16U66 600 mm 600 mm   962 mm + Plinth 16U 52.2 620 x 620 x (1082 + Plinth)
MR.IP55G22U66 600 mm 600 mm 1228 mm + Plinth 22U 66.7 620 x 620 x (1348 + Plinth)
MR.IP55G26U66 600 mm 600 mm 1406 mm + Plinth 26U 75.4 620 x 620 x (1526 + Plinth)
MR.IP55G32U66 600 mm 600 mm 1673 mm + Plinth 32U 89.9 620 x 620 x (1793 + Plinth)
MR.IP55G36U66 600 mm 600 mm 1850 mm + Plinth 36U 98.6 620 x 620 x (1970 + Plinth)
MR.IP55G42U66 600 mm 600 mm 2117 mm + Plinth 42U 113.0 620 x 620 x (2237 + Plinth)
MR.IP55G16U68 600 mm 800 mm   962 mm + Plinth 16U 60.9 620 x 820 x (1082 + Plinth)
MR.IP55G22U68 600 mm 800 mm 1228 mm + Plinth 22U 77.0 620 x 820 x (1348 + Plinth)
MR.IP55G26U68 600 mm 800 mm 1406 mm + Plinth 26U 87.7 620 x 820 x (1526 + Plinth)
MR.IP55G32U68 600 mm 800 mm 1673 mm + Plinth 32U 102.9 620 x 820 x (1793 + Plinth)
MR.IP55G36U68 600 mm 800 mm 1850 mm + Plinth 36U 114.0 620 x 820 x (1970 + Plinth)
MR.IP55G42U68 600 mm 800 mm 2117 mm + Plinth 42U 130.5 620 x 820 x (2237 + Plinth)
MR.IP55G22U610 600 mm 1000 mm 1228 mm + Plinth 22U 71.2 620 x 1020 x (1348 + Plinth)
MR.IP55G26U610 600 mm 1000 mm 1406 mm + Plinth 26U 94.2 620 x 1020 x (1526 + Plinth)
MR.IP55G32U610 600 mm 1000 mm 1673 mm + Plinth 32U 115.9 620 x 1020 x (1793 + Plinth)
MR.IP55G36U610 600 mm 1000 mm 1850 mm + Plinth 36U 123.2 620 x 1020 x (1793 + Plinth)
MR.IP55G42U610 600 mm 1000 mm 2117 mm + Plinth 42U 140.0 620 x 1020 x (2237 + Plinth)
IP55 800x800 / 800x1000 Free Standing Product Codes
Product Code W = Width D = Depth H = Height (mm) U Product Weight (Net) Logistics (WxDxH) (mm)
MR.IP55G22U88 800 mm 800 mm 1228 mm + Plinth 22U 69.2 820 x 820 x (1348 + Plinth)
MR.IP55G26U88 800 mm 800 mm 1406 mm + Plinth 26U 96.0 820 x 820 x (1526 + Plinth)
MR.IP55G32U88 800 mm 800 mm 1673 mm + Plinth 32U 118.0 820 x 820 x (1793 + Plinth)
MR.IP55G36U88 800 mm 800 mm 1850 mm + Plinth 36U 133.0 820 x 820 x (1793 + Plinth)
MR.IP55G42U88 800 mm 800 mm 2117 mm + Plinth 42U 156.0 820 x 820 x (2237 + Plinth)
MR.IP55G26U810 800 mm 1000 mm 1406 mm + Plinth 26U 102.5 820 x 1020 x (1526 + Plinth)
MR.IP55G32U810 800 mm 1000 mm 1673 mm + Plinth 32U 125.5 820 x 1020 x (1793 + Plinth)
MR.IP55G36U810 800 mm 1000 mm 1850 mm + Plinth 36U 148.5 820 x 1020 x (1793 + Plinth)
MR.IP55G42U810 800 mm 1000 mm 2117 mm + Plinth 42U 171.5 820 x 1020 x (2237 + Plinth)